
                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 1 & Division 3 Sectional
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                        ========== Girls Division 1 ==========
                                           

  1.    38  Kaukauna                          (19:56.4  99:42.0 1:04.9)
================================================
  1      4  Sydney Fauske           11   19:25.2
  2      5  McKenna Lowe            10   19:44.3
  3      7  Reese Fauske            9    19:50.8
  4      9  Jenna Kinas             9    20:11.6
  5     13  Lauren Pruno            10   20:30.1
  6   ( 26) Alexa Kinas             11   21:09.2
  7   ( 45) Kyla Laabs              10   22:52.5

  2.    53  De Pere                           (19:55.0  99:34.7 2:12.2)
================================================
  1      2  Hope Dragseth           11   18:40.9
  2      3  Emma Coon               12   19:10.5
  3      8  Jessica Rolain          11   20:06.6
  4     18  Bella Heideman          9    20:43.6
  5     22  Katherine Pahl          10   20:53.1
  6   ( 27) Bella Broullire         12   21:11.3
  7   ( 36) Kemily Kneeland         12   22:06.2

  3.    87  Green Bay Preble                  (20:37.2  103:05.6 1:15.9)
================================================
  1      6  Hailey Novitski         12   19:47.6
  2     15  Gabrielle Haller        10   20:31.0
  3     19  Elise Smith             12   20:48.7
  4     23  Allison Buraczewski     11   20:54.8
  5     24  Hannah Smith            10   21:03.5
  6   ( 28) Melana Webber           10   21:11.7
  7   ( 29) Emma Dornbush           11   21:29.9

  4.    94  Kimberly                          (20:45.8  103:48.6 0:37.7)
================================================
  1     12  Elie Volheim-Bise       9    20:26.3
  2     16  Jillian Krueger         11   20:38.2
  3     20  Dee Vassar              10   20:49.2
  4     21  Sam Harke               12   20:50.9
  5     25  Gabby Allard            12   21:04.0
  6   ( 42) Evy Karls               10   22:31.4
  7   ( 74) Madison Krueger         9    27:26.3

  5.   120  Pulaski                           (21:15.2  106:15.6 1:59.7)
================================================
  1     11  Angela Opolka           12   20:23.9
  2     14  Olivia Stedl            10   20:30.5
  3     17  Emerson Fabry           9    20:39.5
  4     38  Grace Goodness          12   22:18.1
  5     40  Rachael Allen           11   22:23.6
  6   ( 62) Mckenna Lowery          12   24:05.0

  6.   148  Bay Port                          (21:35.9  107:59.4 2:14.5)
================================================
  1     10  Reese Gustafson         12   20:20.7
  2     30  Alaina Sheedy           11   21:33.6
  3     31  Marin Brown             10   21:36.7
  4     34  Chloe Heim              12   21:53.2
  5     43  Eloise Massee           12   22:35.2
  6   ( 59) Aubree Kubicki          11   23:51.8
  7   ( 66) Madi Ashmead            10   25:19.9



  7.   210  West De Pere                      (22:21.3  111:46.4 5:32.6)
================================================
  1      1  Kate Schmoll            10   18:20.7
  2     37  Addison Cornwell        11   22:16.3
  3     55  Alexa Bertolini         12   23:35.9
  4     57  Abby Bradley            10   23:40.2
  5     60  Sydney Nuthals          10   23:53.3
  6   ( 61) Elizabeth Gerrits       10   23:53.5
  7   ( 70) Lauren Rastall          12   25:50.0

  8.   215  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (22:35.6  112:57.7 1:07.0)
================================================
  1     35  Joselyn Manders         10   21:53.9
  2     39  Sarah Bolchen           9    22:20.1
  3     44  Hallie Schroeter        9    22:43.4
  4     48  Audrey Rabitz           12   22:59.4
  5     49  Gwen Stryzewski         11   23:00.9
  6   ( 50) Elena Zavala            12   23:08.6
  7   ( 51) Addison Jalbert         10   23:14.4

  9.   226  Ashwaubenon                       (22:47.0  113:54.9 1:46.4)
================================================
  1     33  Hannah Hutto            12   21:43.8
  2     41  Olivia Raye             11   22:26.5
  3     46  Grace Nesvacil          12   22:55.5
  4     52  Sophia Greendeer        10   23:18.9
  5     54  Rayna Dubord            11   23:30.2
  6   ( 58) Lily Urbanek            12   23:40.6
  7   ( 72) Sophie Radue            10   26:47.6

 10.   297  Green Bay East                    (25:39.1  128:15.2 8:44.5)
================================================
  1     32  Adriana Garcia          12   21:39.4
  2     47  Dana Lunde              10   22:58.9
  3     65  Ella Lutz               10   25:01.6
  4     75  Makayla Stiles          9    28:11.4
  5     78  Lydia Robinson          10   30:23.9

 11.   304  Green Bay Southwest               (24:18.4  121:31.8 2:18.9)
================================================
  1     53  Reese Patenaude         11   23:19.4
  2     56  Desiree Veeser          12   23:39.3
  3     63  Addison Deppe           9    24:26.9
  4     64  Lillian Franzen         12   24:27.9
  5     68  Marisa Harvey           12   25:38.3
  6   ( 69) Elena Fabris            12   25:39.2

 12.   364  Green Bay West                    (27:24.7  137:03.4 3:56.4)
================================================
  1     67  Autumn Johnson          9    25:27.9
  2     71  Kylie Jensen            9    26:26.4
  3     73  Asia Chevez             10   27:06.4
  4     76  Mikiah Rogina           9    28:38.4
  5     77  Sierra LeRoy            11   29:24.3



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 1 & Division 3 Sectional
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Lutheran High School
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                        ========== Girls Division 1 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kate Schmoll       10   West De Pere                 18:20.7  5:55  i 
    2    2 Hope Dragseth      11   De Pere                      18:40.9  6:01  t 
    3    3 Emma Coon          12   De Pere                      19:10.5  6:11  t 
    4    4 Sydney Fauske      11   Kaukauna                     19:25.2  6:16  t 
    5    5 McKenna Lowe       10   Kaukauna                     19:44.3  6:22  t 
    6    6 Hailey Novitski    12   Green Bay Preble             19:47.6  6:23  i 
    7    7 Reese Fauske       9    Kaukauna                     19:50.8  6:24  t 
    8    8 Jessica Rolain     11   De Pere                      20:06.6  6:29  t 
    9    9 Jenna Kinas        9    Kaukauna                     20:11.6  6:30  t 
   10   10 Reese Gustafson    12   Bay Port                     20:20.7  6:33  i 
   11   11 Angela Opolka      12   Pulaski                      20:23.9  6:34  i 
   12   12 Elie Volheim-Bise  9    Kimberly                     20:26.3  6:35  i 
   13   13 Lauren Pruno       10   Kaukauna                     20:30.1  6:36  t 
   14   14 Olivia Stedl       10   Pulaski                      20:30.5  6:37    
   15   15 Gabrielle Haller   10   Green Bay Preble             20:31.0  6:37    
   16   16 Jillian Krueger    11   Kimberly                     20:38.2  6:39    
   17   17 Emerson Fabry      9    Pulaski                      20:39.5  6:39    
   18   18 Bella Heideman     9    De Pere                      20:43.6  6:41  t 
   19   19 Elise Smith        12   Green Bay Preble             20:48.7  6:42    
   20   20 Dee Vassar         10   Kimberly                     20:49.2  6:43    
   21   21 Sam Harke          12   Kimberly                     20:50.9  6:43    
   22   22 Katherine Pahl     10   De Pere                      20:53.1  6:44  t 
   23   23 Allison Buraczewsk 11   Green Bay Preble             20:54.8  6:44    
   24   24 Hannah Smith       10   Green Bay Preble             21:03.5  6:47    
   25   25 Gabby Allard       12   Kimberly                     21:04.0  6:47    
   26   26 Alexa Kinas        11   Kaukauna                     21:09.2  6:49  t 
   27   27 Bella Broullire    12   De Pere                      21:11.3  6:50  t 
   28   28 Melana Webber      10   Green Bay Preble             21:11.7  6:50    
   29   29 Emma Dornbush      11   Green Bay Preble             21:29.9  6:56    
   30   30 Alaina Sheedy      11   Bay Port                     21:33.6  6:57    
   31   31 Marin Brown        10   Bay Port                     21:36.7  6:58    
   32   32 Adriana Garcia     12   Green Bay East               21:39.4  6:59    
   33   33 Hannah Hutto       12   Ashwaubenon                  21:43.8  7:00    
   34   34 Chloe Heim         12   Bay Port                     21:53.2  7:03    
   35   35 Joselyn Manders    10   Manitowoc Lincoln            21:53.9  7:03    
   36   36 Kemily Kneeland    12   De Pere                      22:06.2  7:07  t 
   37   37 Addison Cornwell   11   West De Pere                 22:16.3  7:11    
   38   38 Grace Goodness     12   Pulaski                      22:18.1  7:11    
   39   39 Sarah Bolchen      9    Manitowoc Lincoln            22:20.1  7:12    
   40   40 Rachael Allen      11   Pulaski                      22:23.6  7:13    
   41   41 Olivia Raye        11   Ashwaubenon                  22:26.5  7:14    
   42   42 Evy Karls          10   Kimberly                     22:31.4  7:15    
   43   43 Eloise Massee      12   Bay Port                     22:35.2  7:17    
   44   44 Hallie Schroeter   9    Manitowoc Lincoln            22:43.4  7:19    
   45   45 Kyla Laabs         10   Kaukauna                     22:52.5  7:22  t 
   46   46 Grace Nesvacil     12   Ashwaubenon                  22:55.5  7:23    
   47   47 Dana Lunde         10   Green Bay East               22:58.9  7:24    
   48   48 Audrey Rabitz      12   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:59.4  7:24    
   49   49 Gwen Stryzewski    11   Manitowoc Lincoln            23:00.9  7:25    
   50   50 Elena Zavala       12   Manitowoc Lincoln            23:08.6  7:27    
   51   51 Addison Jalbert    10   Manitowoc Lincoln            23:14.4  7:29    
   52   52 Sophia Greendeer   10   Ashwaubenon                  23:18.9  7:31    
   53   53 Reese Patenaude    11   Green Bay Southwest          23:19.4  7:31    
   54   54 Rayna Dubord       11   Ashwaubenon                  23:30.2  7:34    
   55   55 Alexa Bertolini    12   West De Pere                 23:35.9  7:36    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Desiree Veeser     12   Green Bay Southwest          23:39.3  7:37    
   57   57 Abby Bradley       10   West De Pere                 23:40.2  7:38    
   58   58 Lily Urbanek       12   Ashwaubenon                  23:40.6  7:38    
   59   59 Aubree Kubicki     11   Bay Port                     23:51.8  7:41    
   60   60 Sydney Nuthals     10   West De Pere                 23:53.3  7:42    
   61   61 Elizabeth Gerrits  10   West De Pere                 23:53.5  7:42    
   62   62 McKenna Lowery     12   Pulaski                      24:05.0  7:46    
   63   63 Addison Deppe      9    Green Bay Southwest          24:26.9  7:53    
   64   64 Lillian Franzen    12   Green Bay Southwest          24:27.9  7:53    
   65   65 Ella Lutz          10   Green Bay East               25:01.6  8:04    
   66   66 Madi Ashmead       10   Bay Port                     25:19.9  8:10    
   67   67 Autumn Johnson     9    Green Bay West               25:27.9  8:12    
   68   68 Marisa Harvey      12   Green Bay Southwest          25:38.3  8:16    
   69   69 Elena Fabris       12   Green Bay Southwest          25:39.2  8:16    
   70   70 Lauren Rastall     12   West De Pere                 25:50.0  8:19    
   71   71 Kylie Jensen       9    Green Bay West               26:26.4  8:31    
   72   72 Sophie Radue       10   Ashwaubenon                  26:47.6  8:38    
   73   73 Asia Chevez        10   Green Bay West               27:06.4  8:44    
   74   74 Madison Krueger    9    Kimberly                     27:26.3  8:50    
   75   75 Makayla Stiles     9    Green Bay East               28:11.4  9:05    
   76   76 Mikiah Rogina      9    Green Bay West               28:38.4  9:14    
   77   77 Sierra Leroy       11   Green Bay West               29:24.3  9:28    
   78   78 Lydia Robinson     10   Green Bay East               30:23.9  9:48    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


